Intersection Name US-61 at Warner Rd (36)
] City St Paul
| State 1N
| | Northbound Street us-61
; | Southbound Street Us-61
i | Eastbound Street Warner Rd (36)
Westbound Street N/A

2023/09/06 17:17:47

T |:||:|DAQ-"

Date and Time of
Start of Count

Date and Time of
End of Count

09/6/2023

09/612023

06:00:

18:00:

Date and Time of Start of
Count 1

09/6/2023

6:00:00

Date and Time of End of
Count 1

09/6/2023

18:00:00

Date and Time of Start of
Count 2

Date and Time of End of
Count 2

Date and Time of Start of
Count 3

Date and Time of End of
Count 3

Classification Schema

2-Classification Count

NOTES




Cars

Eastbound

SB Ped
Crossings

NB Ped
Crossings

Right
Turns

12
14
25
28
25
43

34
37
19
26
20
25
20
23
23
18
26
29

20
27
21

21

25
51

33
36
21

40
39
36
51

62

55
64
53
89
97

131

130
151

126
137
111

116
98
74

Straight
Through

Left Turns

13

19
18
11

26
27
42

35
35
29
35
35
25
21

25
20
25
22
19

27
29
37
30
28
35
37
47
35
32

35
41

44
77
56
78
98
88
97

99
101

109
119
102
112
102
103
57

U Turns

Northbound

WB Ped
Crossings

EB Ped
Crossings

Right
Turns

Straight
Through

232
289
385
344
326
303
313
341

323
343
294
334
226
223
207
230
180
182
196
192

152
159
196
197
142
191
144
184
184
171
189
177
165
219
236
233
170
268
313
308
259
273
222
298
245
248
251
258

Left Turns

28
61

94
151
92

224
205
222
237
141
136
87

86
87

52

54
30
41

36
36

27
42

35
39
27
36
32

35
31

28
35
31

30
30
34
57
30
46
34
38
35
40
36
43

35
54
30
36

U Turns

Westbound

SB Ped
Crossings

NB Ped
Crossings

Right
Turns

Straight
Through

Left Turns

U Turns

Southbound

WB Ped
Crossings

EB Ped
Crossings

Right
Turns

44
57
96

117
105

130
148
189
117
113
76
84
62

72
66
38
30
37
28
23

25
30
17
26
27
28
40
32

42

40
38
46
32

35
33
30
32

45

46
43

46
48
43

48
37
34
43

33

Straight
Through

162
187
245
229
194
191
240
237
142
175
117
174
105
139
161
142
132
153
170
130

147
136
161
118
152
228
169
193
173
242
182
257
273
327

334
313
266
360
358
371
341

366
372
406

399
403

368
368

Left Turns

U Turns

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15

10:30
10:45

11:00
11:15

11:30
11:45

12:00
12:15

12:30
12:45

13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45

14:00
14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15

16:30
16:45

17:00
17:15

17:30
17:45

18:00

Date

09/6/2023

4

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52




Heavy Vehicles

Westbound

Eastbound

SB Bicycles
in
Crosswalk

NB Bicycles
n
Crosswalk

Right
Turns

Straight
Through

Left Turns

14

16
10
12

16
10

10
11

13

11

15

15
16
12
15
15
16
12
12

14
12
14
17
15

13

U Turns

Northbound

in
Crosswalk

EB Bicycles | WB Bicycles

n
Crosswalk

Right
Turns

Straight
Through

16
15
19
12
25
12

15
11
29
11
14
13
11
11
12
23
20
19

19
15
14
19
18
24

18
22
25

27

15
27
22

13
21

15
17

14
19
10

14

Left Turns

U Turns

SB Bicycles
in
Crosswalk

NB Bicycles
n
Crosswalk

Right
Turns

Straight
Through

Left Turns

U Turns

Southbound

in
Crosswalk

EB Bicycles | WB Bicycles

n
Crosswalk

Right
Turns

10
10

10
15
13
10

19
16
22
17
16
12
16
15
13
10

12

16
21

13
12
15
13
11

17
12
15

11

19

12
11

Straight
Through

14

19
16
23
24
21

13
15
16
15
23

19
21

19
19
26

12
18
18
15
19
15
22

18
26
20

17
18
17
16
18
18
14
15
17
13
14
12
16

11
11

13

13

Left Turns

U Turns

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

12:30
12:45

13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45

14:00
14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15

16:30
16:45

17:00
17:15

17:30
17:45

18:00

Date

09/6/2023

4

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52




Bicycle Turning Movements

Eastbound

Straight Right
Turns

Through

Left Turns

Northbound

Straight Right
Turns

Through

Left Turns

Westbound

Straight Right
Turns

Through

Left Turns

Southbound

Straight Right
Turns

Through

Left Turns

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time

Date

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00

10:15

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

12:30
12:45

13:00

09/6/2023




13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

oO|l|o|]|o|o|j]o|]o|]o|]o|o|J]o|o|]o|]o|J]o|J]o|]o|]o|]o|o

oO|l|o|]o|o|J]o|]o|]|o|]o|o|J]o|o|]o|]o|J]o|J]o|]o|]o|]o|o

18:00

oO|]o|o|J]o|]o|]o|]|o|o|J]o|o|]o|]o|]o|J]o|j]o|]o|l]o|o|o|o

o

o

o|j]o|o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|]o|o|o|lo|o|o

oO|j]o|o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|]o|o|o|lo|o|o

oO|j]o|o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|o|lo|o]|]o|o|]o|]o|]|o|lo|o|o

oO|jlo|o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|]o|o|o|lo|o|o

oO|jlo|o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|]o|]o|o|lo|o|o

OoO|j]o|o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|]o|o|o|lo|o|o

oO|jlo|o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|]o|]o|o|lo|o|o

oOo|j]o|o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|]o|o|o|lo|o|o

oO|j]o|o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|o|o|o|]o|o|]o|o|o|lo|o|o

Daily Bicycle Turning Movements Summary

Southbound

Westbound

Northbound

Eastbound

Date

Left Turns

Straight
Through

Right
Turns

Left Turns

Straight
Through

Right
Turns

Left Turns

Straight
Through

Right
Turns

Left Turns

Straight
Through

Right
Turns

Total

9/6/2023

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




TOTAL
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